
00:01 11:00

Pos Bib Cls Name Club Age Div Pen Time Tot Pen Time Tot Best 2nd

1 1 K1M James Dixon HPP J23 0 0 75.5 75.5 0 75.8 75.8 75.5 75.8

2 2 K1M Jake Silvester Viking J16 0 0 85.4 85.4 2 74.6 76.6 76.6 85.4

3 25 K1M Carl Rouch Hemel V 0 2 81 83 83

4 3 K1M Peter Parker Viking Kayak 50 0 2 87.7 89.7 2 91 93 89.7 93

5 6 K1M Mike Gould Proteus/KEW J18 1 0 90.5 90.5 0 93.3 93.3 90.5 93.3

6 9 K1M Dean Buckingham Viking Kayak J18 2 0 92 92 0 91.7 91.7 91.7 92

7 7 K1M Pete Atkinson Proteus 40+ 1 0 93.1 93.1 0 94.5 94.5 93.1 94.5

8 4 K1M Aaron Buckingham Viking Kayak J14 1 0 95 95 2 95.3 97.3 95 97.3

9 21 K1M Alex Hellawell Cambridge Uni 23 2 101.2 101.2 2 95 97 97 101.2

10 17 K1M Dave Radmore Cool Bue Canoes V 2 0 99.7 99.7 0 100.3 100.3 99.7 100.3

11 12 K1M Luke Dearden Proteus J18 2 0 102.6 102.6 0 103.8 103.8 102.6 103.8

12 23 K1M Peter Hatfield Cambridge Uni 23 4 156 136 292 0 106 106 106 292

13 22 K1M Ian Dumolo Cambridge Uni 23 4 52 104.5 156.5 6 101.2 107.2 107.2 156.5

14 11 K1M Paul Stephens Baldock & District S 2 2 118.6 120.6 4 103.6 107.6 107.6 120.6

15 16 K1M Glen Nelson Proteus V 2 4 107.1 111.1 2 105.8 107.8 107.8 111.1

16 20 K1M Duncan MacLeod Viking Kayak V 3 6 138.6 144.6 0 111.4 111.4 111.4 144.6

17 14 K1M Andrew Kettlewell Viking J14 2 2 110.4 112.4 2 120.6 122.6 112.4 122.6

18 15 K1M Paul Beever Rugby V 2 6 131.9 137.9 0 116.4 116.4 116.4 137.9

19 19 K1M Rob Bates Viking Kayak V 3 118 118 4 114.1 118.1 118 118.1

20 24 K1M Hugh Bird Cambridge Uni 23 4 402 137.6 539.6 56 127.7 183.7 183.7 539.6

21 18 K1M Jonathon Atkinson Proteus J12 3 6 205.9 211.9 54 191.3 245.3 211.9 245.3
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00:01 11:00

Pos Bib Cls Name Club Age Div Pen Time Tot Pen Time Tot Best 2nd

1 32 K1L Kate Kent Proteus/HPP S 0 0 93.6 93.6 0 94.3 94.3 93.6 94.3

2 33 K1L Kate Dixon HPP 16 1 0 96.5 96.5 2 98.8 100.8 96.5 100.8

3 30 K1L Grace Marshall DBLCC/HPP 16 0 0 101.1 101.1 2 97.4 99.4 99.4 101.1

2 43 K1L Heather Slater White Rose U23 1 2 104.1 106.1 103.7 103.7 103.7 106.1

3 34 K1L Becky Johns Viking Kayak 16 1 2 118 120 0 118.8 118.8 118.8 120

4 37 K1L Michelle Grudzinski Baldock & District S 2 2 124.8 126.8 2 137.6 139.6 126.8 139.6

5 36 K1L Danni Beever Rugby 16 2 0 128.4 128.4 2 131.8 133.8 128.4 133.8

6 38 K1L Donna Cool Bue Canoes V 2 0 147 147 2 155.9 157.9 147 157.9

7 40 K1L Abbi Croson Proteus 16 3 4 143.6 147.6 6 228 234 147.6 234

8 41 K1L Josie Beever Rugby 18 3 6 200.1 206.1 206.1

9 35 K1L Sarah McGarrity Cambridge Uni 23 4 258 146 404 206 171.4 377.4 377.4 404

10 42 K1L Helen Tamlyn Milton Keynes 16 4 208 190.3 398.3 252 211.5 463.5 398.3 463.5

00:01 11:00

Pos Bib Cls Name Club Age Div Pen Time Tot Pen Time Tot Best 2nd

1 50 C1 Leo Marshall HPP 18 0 0 99.9 99.9 92.7 92.7 92.7 99.9

2 51 C1 George Marshall HPP 18 0 0 93.1 93.1 95.8 95.8 93.1 95.8

3 52 C1 John Hall Indep V 1 0 110.2 110.2 0 117.7 117.7 110.2 117.7

4 54 C1 Jake Silvester Viking Kayak 16 2 4 106.4 110.4 110.4

5 53 C1 Glen Nelson Proteus V 2 0 118.6 118.6 2 142.2 144.2 118.6 144.2

6 55 C1 Luke Dearden Proteus 18 3 0 163.3 163.3 102 228 330 163.3 330

00:01 11:00

Pos Bib Cls Name Club Age Div Pen Time Tot Pen Time Tot Best 2nd

1 56 C1 Heather Slater White Rose U23 1 2 113.3 115.3 126.4 126.4 115.3 126.4

2 57 C1 Kate Kent Proteus/HPP S 1 2 113.5 115.5 2 113.5 115.5 115.5 115.5

3 58 C1 Michelle Grudzinski Baldock & District S 2 4 182.9 186.9 54 229.9 283.9 186.9 283.9

00:01 11:00

Pos Bib Cls Name Club Age Div Pen Time Tot Pen Time Tot Best 2nd

1 63 C2 George/Leo Marshall HPP 18 0 2 86.8 88.8 90.7 90.7 88.8 90.7

2 64 C2 Kate Dixon/Kate Kent Proteus/HPP S 2 2 125.6 127.6 131.5 131.5 127.6 131.5

Women's Canadian Singles Run 1 Run 2 Result

Canadian Doubles Run 1 Run 2 Result

Caps

Men's Canadian Singles Run 1 Run 2 Result
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Multi 

00:01 11:00

Pos Bib Cls Name Club Age Div Pen Time Tot Pen Time Tot Best 2nd

1 1 K1M James Dixon HPP J23 0 0 75.5 75.5 0 75.8 75.8 75.5 75.8

2 2 K1M Jake Silvester Viking J16 0 0 85.4 85.4 2 74.6 76.6 76.6 85.4

3 25 K1M Carl Rouch Hemel V 0 2 81 83 83

44 63 C2 George/Leo Marshall HPP 18 0 2 86.8 88.8 90.7 90.7 88.8 90.7

4 3 K1M Peter Parker Viking Kayak 50 0 2 87.7 89.7 2 91 93 89.7 93

5 6 K1M Mike Gould Proteus/KEW J18 1 0 90.5 90.5 0 93.3 93.3 90.5 93.3

6 9 K1M Dean Buckingham Viking Kayak J18 2 0 92 92 0 91.7 91.7 91.7 92

34 50 C1 Leo Marshall HPP 18 0 0 99.9 99.9 92.7 92.7 92.7 99.9

35 51 C1 George Marshall HPP 18 0 0 93.1 93.1 95.8 95.8 93.1 95.8

7 7 K1M Pete Atkinson Proteus 40+ 1 0 93.1 93.1 0 94.5 94.5 93.1 94.5

22 32 K1L Kate Kent Proteus/HPP S 0 0 93.6 93.6 0 94.3 94.3 93.6 94.3

8 4 K1M Aaron Buckingham Viking Kayak J14 1 0 95 95 2 95.3 97.3 95 97.3

23 33 K1L Kate Dixon HPP 16 1 0 96.5 96.5 2 98.8 100.8 96.5 100.8

9 21 K1M Alex Hellawell Cambridge Uni 23 2 101.2 101.2 2 95 97 97 101.2

24 30 K1L Grace Marshall DBLCC/HPP 16 0 0 101.1 101.1 2 97.4 99.4 99.4 101.1

10 17 K1M Dave Radmore Cool Bue Canoes V 2 0 99.7 99.7 0 100.3 100.3 99.7 100.3

11 12 K1M Luke Dearden Proteus J18 2 0 102.6 102.6 0 103.8 103.8 102.6 103.8

25 43 K1L Heather Slater White Rose U23 1 2 104.1 106.1 103.7 103.7 103.7 106.1

12 23 K1M Peter Hatfield Cambridge Uni 23 4 156 136 292 0 106 106 106 292

13 22 K1M Ian Dumolo Cambridge Uni 23 4 52 104.5 156.5 6 101.2 107.2 107.2 156.5

14 11 K1M Paul Stephens Baldock & District S 2 2 118.6 120.6 4 103.6 107.6 107.6 120.6

15 16 K1M Glen Nelson Proteus V 2 4 107.1 111.1 2 105.8 107.8 107.8 111.1

36 52 C1 John Hall Indep V 1 0 110.2 110.2 0 117.7 117.7 110.2 117.7

37 54 C1 Jake Silvester Viking Kayak 16 2 4 106.4 110.4 110.4

16 20 K1M Duncan MacLeod Viking Kayak V 3 6 138.6 144.6 0 111.4 111.4 111.4 144.6

17 14 K1M Andrew Kettlewell Viking J14 2 2 110.4 112.4 2 120.6 122.6 112.4 122.6

40 56 C1 Heather Slater White Rose U23 1 2 113.3 115.3 126.4 126.4 115.3 126.4

41 57 C1 Kate Kent Proteus/HPP S 1 2 113.5 115.5 2 113.5 115.5 115.5 115.5

18 15 K1M Paul Beever Rugby V 2 6 131.9 137.9 0 116.4 116.4 116.4 137.9

19 19 K1M Rob Bates Viking Kayak V 3 118 118 4 114.1 118.1 118 118.1

38 53 C1 Glen Nelson Proteus V 2 0 118.6 118.6 2 142.2 144.2 118.6 144.2

26 34 K1L Becky Johns Viking Kayak 16 1 2 118 120 0 118.8 118.8 118.8 120

27 37 K1L Michelle Grudzinski Baldock & District S 2 2 124.8 126.8 2 137.6 139.6 126.8 139.6

45 64 C2 Kate Dixon/Kate Kent Proteus/HPP S 2 2 125.6 127.6 131.5 131.5 127.6 131.5

Men's Kayak Run 1 Run 2 Result

Scratch

Scratch



28 36 K1L Danni Beever Rugby 16 2 0 128.4 128.4 2 131.8 133.8 128.4 133.8

29 38 K1L Donna Cool Bue Canoes V 2 0 147 147 2 155.9 157.9 147 157.9

30 40 K1L Abbi Croson Proteus 16 3 4 143.6 147.6 6 228 234 147.6 234

39 55 C1 Luke Dearden Proteus 18 3 0 163.3 163.3 102 228 330 163.3 330

20 24 K1M Hugh Bird Cambridge Uni 23 4 402 137.6 539.6 56 127.7 183.7 183.7 539.6

42 58 C1 Michelle Grudzinski Baldock & District S 2 4 182.9 186.9 54 229.9 283.9 186.9 283.9

31 41 K1L Josie Beever Rugby 18 3 6 200.1 206.1 206.1

21 18 K1M Jonathon Atkinson Proteus J12 3 6 205.9 211.9 54 191.3 245.3 211.9 245.3

32 35 K1L Sarah McGarrity Cambridge Uni 23 4 258 146 404 206 171.4 377.4 377.4 404

33 42 K1L Helen Tamlyn Milton Keynes 16 4 208 190.3 398.3 252 211.5 463.5 398.3 463.5

Caps


